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OTHER FARMS AVAILABLE
Please Call and Tell Us Your Preference

PAUL M. LONGACRE
REAL ESTATE BROKER

RL 100 Hereford, PA 180S8

215-679-5919 Or Leave Message
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
• 55M/L Acres. Alfalfa & Corn Ground, Steer & Horse Farm,
2/i Story Dwelling, Stone/Blocfc Concrete House, 2 Dwelling,
'A Rented, Oil/Hot Water Heat, 6/10 Mile OfRoad Frontage.
Zoned Rural Agricultural. Can Be Divided For Lots. Large
Bam With Attached Additions, 2 Car Garage Double Corn
Crib, Attached Shed, $825,000.

• House For Sale: Lot Size 1’/> Acre, Ranch, Frame Oonstruc-
tion, Electric Control Heat, Water & Sewer On Site. Residen-
tial Zoning, Upper Perkionen Schools, LR 12x18, DR, 10x9
Eat-In Kitchen, Full Basement, w/Wood Stove, Master Bed-
room 12x13,38R'5, Full Bath, 24x414 ’ Above Ground Pool w/
Deck, 2 Car Oversized Oarage, Horse Barn, 3 Stalls,
$152,900.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 1, 1994-C47

O DEMEREE REALTY /\ A -

Rte. 3 Box9lH IrMnellSIH 19ft Little Falls, NY 13365
Rhone & Fax (315) 823-0288 JelllElSjth

George Demeree, Broker

#2ll • PRICE REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE - 310 A. dairy farm
w/210 tillable - 140x36 ft. barn w/pipeline & addition for heifers, nice
pond, 2silos, 2 Ig. mach. sheds, shop & V.G. 10 rm. home w/3 stall
garage & paved driveway - $298,000 - REDUCED TO $198,000.

#7O - NEW LISTING 152A. dairy farm w/100 tillable - 170x65ft. 2 story
barn w/67 ties, 33 heifer stalls, 2” pipeline, 8.T., Ig. mach. shed, garage,
shop & 2 Ig. silos w/unloaders - V. Good 3 B.R. brick ranch home w/lg.
fam. rm. & fireplaces up & down - a very neat & attractive property for
$225,000.
ft w/£& tillable - 100x35ft. one story barn -12
yrs. old - for 34 cows w/5 pens, pipeline, 8.T., 45x80 ft. hay barn & V.G. 8
rm. home - lake borders back of farm - $159,000.
#l4B - 73 A. HOBBY FARM. 85x30 ft. barn, 3 Ig. mach. sheds & 6 room
Colonial home - $124,900.
#lOB - 250 A. DAIRY FARM w/200 tillable -110 cow free stall, 100x30 ft.
bunk silo - like-new 3 B.R. ranch home - $299,000.
#320 - DAIRY FARM w/100 A. of pasture & woods - 52 cows on
pipeline, mach. shed w/shop, 4 silos - v.g. 3 B.R. colonial home
$138,500 - more land available.

WE HAVE A LARGE SELECTION OF DAIRY/HOBBY/HORSE FARMS.
ACREAGE, BLDG. LOTS & COUNTRY HOMES LOCATED IN THE MOHAWK
VALLEY, NYS.

FREE - FARM LISTS AVAILABLE

centSSb^^unty
63 ACRE FARM $169,900
Renovated Farm House in Beautiful Penn Township!'
Many Outbuildings! VIEWS! Country Setting! Call for
Apt.!

CLINTON COUNTY
288 ACRES $89,900
WILD AND SCENIC! Great for CAMP! Locked Gate
Access! Won’t Last Long! Possible Owner Financing!

27.571 ACRES $24,900
Adj. State Forest! Excellent Hunting! Possible Owner
Financing! Locked gate access from township road!
60+ACRES $BO,OOO
Beautiful Views! Adj. to State Game Lands! Mostly Open
Fields! Survey and Perc Test Guaranteed! Call Now!

WANTED!! => FARMS TO SELL!!

STERN REAL ESTATE
2217 Teaberry Lane, Lock Haven, PA 17745

80D/759-6411

milkers, 500 gal. bulk tank, bull pen, heifer bam. 2 story frame
house with aluminum sidiiuyttaSkiodern farm kitchen with
solid oak clbinets, LR, DRKMlgSioffjce, wall to wall carpet
throughout, 3 BR, 2 full attic, $200,000. Cattle,
Machinery At Extra Cost.

448 Aero Daii Farm, 425 Tillable, 176 Free Stalls, 6 Com-
puterized Feeding Stalls For High Protein, 125 Stall Heifer
Bam, Double 8 Milking Parlor With Automatic Take-Off, (2)
1000 Gal. Bulk Tank, (2) 100' Bunk Feeders, (2) 24x60 Silos

(1) 20x60 Concrete Silo With Unloaders, Grain System For
Extra Feed, Computerized Feeding System Mixing Wagon
With Scales, 4BR House, Modernized Kitchen, LR, Den,
Office, Laundry, IV4 Baths, 2nd Home.. 3BR, Bath, Eat-In
Kitchen, 1 Car Garage Attached. H/W/O Heating System In
Both Houses. Spring Feed Pond, Gravity Flow Slurry System
For Large Slurry Pit With Agitator & Loader, Heated Repair
Shop, Calf Bam, 3 Car Garage, Generator Back Up System
For The Whole Farm. $797,500.
Cattle & Equipment Extra Cost 168 Milking Cows, Include 350
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